K O Ł N I E R Z E  O M T
T E C H N I K A  N A P Ę D O W A
44
TH20A-45x
THB20-50x
TH1-63x
THB25-50x
TH2-63x

CODICE PER L’ORDINAZIONE
DELLA LANTERNA COMPLETA
HOW TO ORDER
THE COMPLETE BELLHOUSING
TH550 - 01- 100B
vedi /see tab. 1 vedi /see tab. 8
È indispensabile citare l’esatto codice di ordinazione
The complete and correct part number is needed to process your order
Esempio: Versione Monoblocco Alta Gamma
Example: High size, one-piece bellhousings
TIPOLOGIE SPECIALI DI FORATURE
G
N.B.: Aggiungendo alla fine del codice la lettera G vi è
la possibilità di cambiare l’orientamento dei fori lato
pompa.
Esempio: TH550-01-100B-G i due fori saranno
orientati sui fori passanti lato motore.
R
N.B.: Aggiungendo alla fine del codice la lettera R vi è
la possibilità di avere il doppio orientamento fori.
Esempio: TH550-01-100B-R avrete 4 fori, due orien-
tati sui fori filettati lato motore e due sui fori passanti
lato motore.
SPECIAL BORINGS
G
N.B.: Adding “G” at the end of the part number it is
possible to change the orientation of the borings on
the pump side.
Example: TH550-01-100B-G The two borings will be
aligned with the passing borings on the motor side.
R
N.B.: Adding “R” at the end of the part number it is
require a double orientation of the borings on the pump.
Example: TH550-01-100B-R The bellhousing will
be supplied borings, two of which aligned with the
threaded borings other two with the passing borings
on the motor side.
O D D Z I A Ł  G D A Ń S K
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  2 1
f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  2 2
O D D Z I A Ł  R U M I A
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  5 8  6 7 9  3 4  1 5
f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  2 5
O D D Z I A Ł  T YC H Y
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  3 2  7 8 7  5 2  8 8
f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  3 8
O D D Z I A Ł  O L S Z T Y N
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  8 9  5 3 2  0 1  0 5
f a x  / + 4 8 /  8 9  7 1 5  2 1  4 2
O D D Z I A Ł  WA R S Z AWA
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  2 2  4 6 8  8 6  9 7
f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  3 2
B I U R O  W E  W R O C Ł AW I U
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  7 8 2  8 3 8  0 0 0
f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  3 5
B I U R O  W  K I E LC A C H
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  8 8 5  9 9 5  5 0 1
f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  0 1
B I U R O  W  K R A K O W I E
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  8 8 5  9 9 5  0 1 9
f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  0 1
B I U R O  W  O P O L U
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  8 8 5  9 9 5  0 1 1
f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  0 1
B I U R O  W  B Y D G O S Z C Z Y
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  7 9 0  2 2 2  7 7 1
f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  0 1
B I U R O  W  B I A ŁY M S T O K U
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  8 9  5 3 2  0 1  0 5
f a x  / + 4 8 /  8 9  7 1 5  2 1  4 2
B I U R O  W  ŁO D Z I
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  6 0 9  2 2 1  4 2 1
f a x  / + 4 8 /  8 9  7 1 5  2 1  4 2
C E N T R A L A  E L B L Ą G
U l .  R a w s k a  1 9 B
8 2 - 3 0 0  E l b l ą g
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  0 0